MI 285    (1995)                                                                                                                 Zamboni ICE MAKER

	© year on base: 1995
scale: unknown
length: 76mm
width: 44mm
height: 47mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic in frame
additional lettering on base: none
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L LTD
number on base: none
cast license plate: none
	plastic base
no interior
plastic driver
no windows
black plastic wheels with silver hubs
plastic groomer
	[image: ]



	#

	lower body

	upper body

	base

	driver

	wheels

	hood & side deco

	front deco

	groomer

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	0010
	red
	white
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	WHITE ROSE COLLECTIBLES
tampo
	1995 tampo
	black
	x
	
	WR
	USA
	01
	1995-11
	1995

	0020
	dk. green
	blue
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	HARTFORD WHALERS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	blue
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	02
	1996-01
	1995

	0030
	red
	blue
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	NEW YORK RANGERS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	blue
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	03
	1996-01
	1995

	0040
	black
	pink-red
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	pink-red
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	04
	1996-02
	1995

	0050
	red
	black
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	OTTAWA SENATORS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	black
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	05
	1996-05
	1995

	0060
	black
	gray &
turquoise
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	SAN JOSE SHARKS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	turquoise
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	06
	1996-05
	1995

	0070
	white &
blue
	blue
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	WASHINGTON CAPITALS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	black
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	07
	1996-05
	1995

	0080
	blue
	black
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	black
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	08
	1996-05
	1995

	0090
	
	
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	PHILADELPHIA FLYERS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	
	
	1995

	0100
	
	
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	
	
	1995

	0110
	black
	red
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	DETROIT RED WINGS tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	red
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	
	
	1995

	0120
	yellow
	blue
	black C
	blue
	PC 9 dot 11x6mm
	BUFFALO SABRES tampo
	NHL logo & 1995 tampo
	blue
	
	
	WR
NHL
	USA
	
	
	1995



USA codes:
	MB # 285
	
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	none

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	none



NOTES:

This model was not issued as a single in the basic range.

Only version 0010 was officially issued with Matchbox base.
Later versions were made with the Matchbox name replaced by "White Rose Collectibles" on the bases.
Very small quantities of the other listed versions have been found with Matchbox bases.
Others may exist but have not been reported.

Previous ref.: none
Later ref.: none
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